Product Description
Galil‘s DMC-21x3 Ethernet motion controllers are
designed for extremely cost-sensitive and space-sensi-
tive applications.The DMC-21x3 motor controllers are
available with a variety of plug-in multi-axis amplifier
boards that are designed to eliminate the wiring and any
connectivity issues between the controller and drives.
The controllers incorporate a 32-bit microcomputer

DMC-21x3 Series
Ethernet/RS232 Econo Series, 1–8 axes
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 1                     QUANTITY 100
DMC-2113 (or -2112) 1-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $ 795 $  595
DMC-2123 (or -2122) 2-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $ 895 $ 665
DMC-2133 (or -2132) 3-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $1045 $  725
DMC-2143 (or -2142) 4-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $1195 $  795
DMC-2153 (or -2152) 5-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $1295 $  845
DMC-2163 (or -2162) 6-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $1395 $  895
DMC-2173 (or -2172) 7-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $1495 $  945
DMC-2183 (or -2182) 8-axis Ethernet 10BASE-T, RS232 card, 96-pin DIN (or 100-pin SCSI) $1595 $  995
DMC-31x3 DMC-21x3 with distributed control functionality Same price as DMC-21x3
-DIN DIN-rail mount option for DMC-21x2/x3 $ 100 $    50
-BOX Metal enclosure for DMC-2143 and ICM-20105 $ 100 $    75
-DC12, -DC24, -DC48 DC-to-DC converter for 9 V to18 V, 18 V to 36 V, or 36 V to -72 V $ 100 $    70